
Department of Procurement Services - Cify of Chicago
PRE-QUALIF'ICATION CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Request for Qualifications ßFa) for: Marketing and Communications Ser.vices for Public Health Programs - Various Scope
Categories

Senior Procurement Specialist: Joseph Chan
Specification No.: 1209922
Lead Department: Chicago Department of Public Health (CDPH)
Conference Date: Tuesdayo February 22r2022Time: 1:30 PM
Conference Location: Teams Meeting

Email Address

dschlanger@fenton. com

Liz.rosenthal@pah[ke.us

Betsy.kvam@edelman.com

Tony.silva@edeh Jn.com

Daniella.riveraburleil@edelman.com

Jessica_smith@jtpr,.com

Marci-May@jtpr.dom

amanda@m cccreativeag€ncy.com

Mike.maiorana@persadocom

mj.peters@persado.com

Telephone
Number

Company Name

Fenton Communication

Pahnke Chicago

Edelman

Edelman

Edelman

Jasculca Terman Strategic
Communicafions

Jasculca Terman Strategic
Communications

MAC Creative Agency

Persado

Persado

Title

Brand Manager

Executive Vice President

Sr. Vice President

Sr. Vice President

Chief Creative Officer

SVP Public Sector

Attendee Name

Danielle Schlanger

Liz Rosenthal

Betsy Kvam

Tony Silva

Daniella Rivera-Burrell

Jessica Smith

Marci May

Amanda Mclntire

Mike Maiorana

MJ Peters
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Email Address

Christina@sevenoutsource. com

Ieshawalkerl2@yahoo.om

kbaker@boathouseinc.com

paul@mesmerize.com

ireidv@kiwit.com

greifenkamp@spmmarketin g. com

zmznztur @exp Io refc g. c o m

dmfivelch@explorefcg.com

bfl owers@explorefc g. com

ddavis@explorefcgf com

fbaez@explorefcg.com

david@ruddresou¡ces.net

smulder@mbuy.coftt

iami@purplegrp.cdm

Kim@ruddresourcbs.net

Kia.coleman@slalom.com

i onathan@bigmouthcreative.com

Telephone
Number

Company Name

Seven Outsource

Boathouse DC

Mesmerize

Khryit.com

SPM Marketing &
Communications

Flowers Communications
Group

Flowers Communications
Group

Flowers Communications
Group

Flowers Communications
Group

Flowers Communications
Group

Rudd Resources

MBuy

Purple Group

Rudd Resources

Slalom

Bigmouth Creative

Title

Business Development
Manager

President

Executive Vice President

Business Development
Manager

Senior Operations
Administrator

Senior Counselor

President

Principal

Attendee Name

Christina Miller

Iesha Walker

Karen R. Baker

Paul Ellis

Jeanne Reidy

Emma Greifenkamp

Zenaida Manzur

Michelle tr'lowers Welch

Brinton Flowers

Danyele Davis

Freddie Baez

David Rudd

Sarah Mulder

Jami Jacobs

Kimberley Rudd

Kia Coleman

Jonathan Hart

2



Email Address

paustin@goldstarc.com

Joseph.chan@cifyofchicago:org

Telephone
Number

312-744-
7659

Company Name

Goldstar Communications

City of Chicago Dept of
Public Health

Cþ of Chicago Dept of
Procurement Services

Title

President

Contract Administrator

Sr. Procurement
Specialist

Affendee Name

Pegsy Austin

John Pfeiffer

Joseph Chan

J


